
WEEK 1 WEEK 10
Monday 09/10/2023 BBC DOLPHINS V EL CID SABRES Monday 08/01/2024 EL CID SABRES V BBC DOLPHINS
Monday 09/10/2023 EL CID SWORDS V BONALBA STEEDS Monday 08/01/2024 BONALBA STEEDS V EL CID SWORDS
Monday 09/10/2023 CALPE MARLINS V CALPE ORCAS Monday 08/01/2024 CALPE ORCAS V CALPE MARLINS
Monday 09/10/2023 BONALBA COLTS V BBC SHARKS Monday 08/01/2024 BBC SHARKS V BONALBA COLTS

Thursday 12/10/2023 BBC BARACUDAS V JAVEA FALCONS Thursday 11/01/2024 JAVEA FALCONS V BBC BARACUDAS
WEEK 2 WEEK 11

Monday 23/10/2023 BBC DOLPHINS V BBC BARACUDAS Monday 15/01/2024 BONALBA STEEDS V EL CID SABRES
Monday 23/10/2023 EL CID SWORDS V CALPE MARLINS Monday 15/01/2024 BBC BARACUDAS V BBC DOLPHINS
Monday 23/10/2023 CALPE ORCAS V BBC SHARKS Monday 15/01/2024 CALPE MARLINS V EL CID SWORDS
Monday 23/10/2023 BONALBA COLTS V JAVEA FALCONS Monday 15/01/2024 BBC SHARKS V CALPE ORCAS

Thursday 26/10/2023 BONALBA STEEDS V EL CID SABRES Thursday 18/01/2024 JAVEA FALCONS V BONALBA COLTS
WEEK 3 WEEK 12

Monday 30/10/2023 CALPE MARLINS V BONALBA STEEDS Monday 22/01/2024 BONALBA STEEDS V CALPE MARLINS
Monday 30/10/2023 BONALBA COLTS V BBC DOLPHINS Monday 22/01/2024 BBC DOLPHINS V BONALBA COLTS
Monday 30/10/2023 JAVEA FALCONS V CALPE ORCAS Monday 22/01/2024 EL CID SWORDS V BBC SHARKS
Monday 30/10/2023 EL CID SABRES V BBC BARACUDAS Monday 22/01/2024 CALPE ORCAS V JAVEA FALCONS
Monday 30/10/2023 BBC SHARKS V EL CID SWORDS Thursday 25/01/2024 BBC BARACUDAS V EL CID SABRES

WEEK 4 WEEK 13
Monday 06/11/2023 CALPE MARLINS V EL CID SABRES Monday 29/01/2024 EL CID SABRES V CALPE MARLINS
Monday 06/11/2023 BONALBA STEEDS V BBC SHARKS Monday 29/01/2024 BBC SHARKS V BONALBA STEEDS
Monday 06/11/2023 EL CID SWORDS V JAVEA FALCONS Monday 29/01/2024 JAVEA FALCONS V EL CID SWORDS
Monday 06/11/2023 BBC BARACUDAS V BONALBA COLTS Monday 29/01/2024 BONALBA COLTS V BBC BARACUDAS

Thursday 09/11/2023 BBC DOLPHINS V CALPE ORCAS Monday 29/01/2024 CALPE ORCAS V BBC DOLPHINS
WEEK 5 WEEK 14

Monday 13/11/2023 BONALBA COLTS V EL CID SABRES Monday 05/02/2024 EL CID SABRES V BONALBA COLTS
Monday 13/11/2023 BBC SHARKS V CALPE MARLINS Monday 05/02/2024 CALPE MARLINS V BBC SHARKS
Monday 13/11/2023 CALPE ORCAS V BBC BARACUDAS Monday 05/02/2024 BBC BARACUDAS V CALPE ORCAS
Monday 13/11/2023 EL CID SWORDS V BBC DOLPHINS Monday 05/02/2024 BONALBA STEEDS V JAVEA FALCONS

Thursday 16/11/2023 JAVEA FALCONS V BONALBA STEEDS Thursday 08/02/2024 BBC DOLPHINS V EL CID SWORDS
WEEK 6 WEEK 15

Monday 20/11/2023 EL CID SABRES V BBC SHARKS Monday 12/02/2024 BBC SHARKS V EL CID SABRES
Monday 20/11/2023 BONALBA COLTS V CALPE ORCAS Monday 12/02/2024 CALPE ORCAS V BONALBA COLTS
Monday 20/11/2023 CALPE MARLINS V JAVEA FALCONS Monday 12/02/2024 BONALBA STEEDS V BBC DOLPHINS
Monday 20/11/2023 BBC BARACUDAS V EL CID SWORDS Monday 12/02/2024 EL CID SWORDS V BBC BARACUDAS

Thursday 23/11/2023 BBC DOLPHINS V BONALBA STEEDS Thursday 15/02/2024 JAVEA FALCONS V CALPE MARLINS
WEEK 7 WEEK 16

Monday 27/11/2023 CALPE ORCAS V EL CID SABRES Monday 19/02/2024 EL CID SABRES V CALPE ORCAS
Monday 27/11/2023 EL CID SWORDS V BONALBA COLTS Monday 19/02/2024 BONALBA COLTS V EL CID SWORDS
Monday 27/11/2023 BBC SHARKS V CALPE MARLINS Monday 19/02/2024 CALPE MARLINS V BBC DOLPHINS
Monday 27/11/2023 BONALBA STEEDS V BBC BARACUDAS Monday 19/02/2024 BBC BARACUDAS V BONALBA STEEDS

Thursday 30/11/2023 JAVEA FALCONS V BBC SHARKS Thursday 22/02/2024 BBC SHARKS V JAVEA FALCONS
WEEK 8 WEEK 17

Monday 04/12/2023 EL CID SABRES V JAVEA FALCONS Monday 26/02/2024 CALPE MARLINS V BBC BARACUDAS
Monday 04/12/2023 CALPE ORCAS V EL CID SWORDS Monday 26/02/2024 EL CID SWORDS V CALPE ORCAS
Monday 04/12/2023 BONALBA COLTS V BONALBA STEEDS Monday 26/02/2024 BONALBA STEEDS V BONALBA COLTS
Monday 04/12/2023 BBC SHARKS V BBC DOLPHINS Thursday 29/02/2024 BBC DOLPHINS V BBC SHARKS

Thursday 07/12/2023 BBC BARACUDAS V CALPE MARLINS Thursday 29/02/2024 JAVEA FALCONS V EL CID SABRES
WEEK 9 WEEK 18

Monday 11/12/2023 EL CID SWORDS V EL CID SABRES Monday 04/03/2024 EL CID SABRES V EL CID SWORDS
Monday 11/12/2023 BONALBA STEEDS V CALPE ORCAS Monday 04/03/2024 CALPE ORCAS V BONALBA STEEDS
Monday 11/12/2023 CALPE MARLINS V BONALBA COLTS Monday 04/03/2024 BONALBA COLTS V CALPE MARLINS
Monday 11/12/2023 BBC BARACUDAS V BBC SHARKS Thursday 07/03/2024 JAVEA FALCONS V BBC DOLPHINS

Thursday 14/12/2023 BBC DOLPHINS V JAVEA FALCONS Thursday 07/03/2024 BBC SHARKS V BBC BARACUDAS


